
From: Chantelle Desrosiers
To: Lise Bradshaw
Subject: Fw: Your Voice: In wake of Kelowna swarming, is there such a thing as an innocent bystander? (Oct 7, 2024)
Date: Monday, October 7, 2024 8:24:13 PM

From: Oreo Pagus <dbiz4u2@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, October 7, 2024 4:48 PM
To: Susan Bauhart <Susan.Bauhart@sd23.bc.ca>; cjohnston@bctf.ca <cjohnston@bctf.ca>; teachermag@bctf.ca <teachermag@bctf.ca>; cgordon@bctf.ca <cgordon@bctf.ca>;
psac44@bctf.ca <psac44@bctf.ca>; BCSCA.Editor@gmail.com <BCSCA.Editor@gmail.com>; Lee-Ann Tiede <Lee-Ann.Tiede@sd23.bc.ca>; Julia Fraser <Julia.Fraser@sd23.bc.ca>;
Wayne Broughton <Wayne.Broughton@sd23.bc.ca>; Chantelle Desrosiers <Chantelle.Desrosiers@sd23.bc.ca>; Amy Geistlinger <Amy.Geistlinger@sd23.bc.ca>; Valene Johnson
<Valene.Johnson@sd23.bc.ca>; Lisa Guderyan <Lisa.Guderyan@sd23.bc.ca>; Kevin Kaardal <Kevin.Kaardal@sd23.bc.ca>; Copac President <Copac.President@sd23.bc.ca>;
Copac Vicepresident <Copac.Vicepresident@sd23.bc.ca>; Copac Treasurer <Copac.Treasurer@sd23.bc.ca>; Copac Secretary <Copac.Secretary@sd23.bc.ca>; Copac AtLarge1
<Copac.AtLarge1@sd23.bc.ca>; Copac AtLarge2 <Copac.AtLarge2@sd23.bc.ca>; ECC.Minister@gov.bc.ca <ECC.Minister@gov.bc.ca>; rachna.singh.MLA@leg.bc.ca
<rachna.singh.MLA@leg.bc.ca>; educ.minister@gov.bc.ca <educ.minister@gov.bc.ca>; DM.Education@gov.bc.ca <DM.Education@gov.bc.ca>
Subject: Your Voice: In wake of Kelowna swarming, is there such a thing as an innocent bystander? (Oct 7, 2024)
 
WARNING: This email originated from outside Central Okanagan Public Schools. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Your Voice: In wake of Kelowna swarming, is there such a thing as an innocent bystander? (Oct 7, 2024) 
https://www.kelownanow.com/watercooler/news/news/Your_Voice/Your_Voice_In_wake_of_Kelowna_swarming_is_there_such_a_thing_as_an_innocent_bystander/
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Lise Bradshaw
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